Guida Taglie

Centimetri

Per gli accessori non specificati le misure sono solitamente

indicate nella descrizione.

CALZE

TIPO

JR KID

KID

JR

SR

SR XL

PALLONI

TAGLIA

TAGLIA INT.

XS

XL

PESO (GR)

280 - 310

350 - 390

410 - 450

TAGLIA

29/34

35/38

39/42

43/46

47/50

DIAMETRO (MM)

600 - 620

635 - 660

680 - 700

X

Pollici



